Spec-00682  G
Cable Pathway / bonding and grounding  QUICK TRAY PRO™
EQUIPMENT PROTECTIONSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICEnetworking1
Spec-00682G763.422.2661763.422.2588
networking
Cable Pathway / bonding and grounding
QuiCK tray Pro™
Straight SeCtion

QTP2X4BLK 2.00 x 4.00 x 120.00
51 x 102 x 3048
2 x 4-in. Straight Section Black 43 108 99 2
QTP2X6 2.00 x 6.00 x 120.00
51 x 152 x 3048
2 x 6-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 50 163 149 4
QTP2X6BLK 2.00 x 6.00 x 120.00
51 x 152 x 3048
2 x 6-in. Straight Section Black 50 163 149 4
QTP2X8 2.00 x 8.00 x 120.00
51 x 203 x 3048
2 x 8-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 52 218 200 4
QTP2X8BLK 2.00 x 8.00 x 120.00
51 x 203 x 3048
2 x 8-in. Straight Section Black 52 218 200 4
QTP2X12 2.00 x 12.00 x 120.00
51 x 305 x 3048
2 x 12-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 58 326 298 4
QTP2X12BLK 2.00 x 12.00 x 120.00
51 x 305 x 3048
2 x 12-in. Straight Section Black 58 326 298 4
QTP2X16 2.00 x 16.00 x 120.00
51 x 406 x 3048
2 x 16-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 70 439 402 4
QTP2X16BLK 2.00 x 16.00 x 120.00
51 x 406 x 3048
2 x 16-in. Straight Section Black 70 439 402 4
QTP2X18 2.00 x 18.00 x 120.00
51 x 457 x 3048
2 x 18-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 70 495 452 4
QTP2X18BLK 2.00 x 18.00 x 120.00
51 x 457 x 3048
2 x 18-in. Straight Section Black 70 495 452 4
QTP2X20 2.00 x 20.00 x 120.00
51 x 508 x 3048
2 x 20-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 73 550 503 5
QTP2X20BLK 2.00 x 20.00 x 120.00
51 x 508 x 3048
2 x 20-in. Straight Section Black 73 550 503 5
QTP2X22 2.00 x 22.00 x 120.00
51 x 559 x 3048
2 x 22-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 73 600 554 5
QTP2X22BLK 2.00 x 22.00 x 120.00
51 x 559 x 3048
2 x 22-in. Straight Section Black 73 600 554 5
QTP2X24 2.00 x 24.00 x 120.00
51 x 610 x 3048
2 x 24-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 75 660 604 5
QTP2X24BLK 2.00 x 24.00 x 120.00
51 x 610 x 3048
2 x 24-in. Straight Section Black 75 660 604 5
QTP4X4 4.00 x 4.00 x 120.00
102 x 102 x 3048

Cable Pathway / bonding and grounding  QUICK TRAY PRO™
PH 763.422.2661 • FAX 763.422.2588 • HOFFMANONLINE.COMEQUIPMENT PROTECTION networking 2
Catalog Number AxBxC in./mm Description Finish
Load per
6-ft. span
lbs./ft.
Cat6 Fill Rate*
.19-in. dia. cable
Cat6A Fill Rate*
.23-in. dia. cable
Splice
Quantity
QTP4X8BLK 4.00 x 8.00 x 120.00
102 x 203 x 3048
4 x 8-in. Straight Section Black 78 416 380 6
QTP4X12 4.00 x 12.00 x 120.00
102 x 305 x 3048
4 x 12-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 78 621 568 6
QTP4X12BLK 4.00 x 12.00 x 120.00
102 x 305 x 3048
4 x 12-in. Straight Section Black 78 621 568 6
QTP4X16 4.00 x 16.00 x 120.00
102 x 406 x 3048
4 x 16-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 108 837 765 7
QTP4X16BLK 4.00 x 16.00 x 120.00
102 x 406 x 3048
4 x 16-in. Straight Section Black 108 837 765 7
QTP4X18 4.00 x 18.00 x 120.00
102 x 457 x 3048
4 x 18-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 116 942 862 7
QTP4X18BLK 4.00 x 18.00 x 120.00
102 x 457 x 3048
4 x 18-in. Straight Section Black 116 942 862 7
QTP4X20 4.00 x 20.00 x 120.00
102 x 508 x 3048
4 x 20-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 116 1047 958 7
QTP4X20BLK 4.00 x 20.00 x 120.00
102 x 508 x 3048
4 x 20-in. Straight Section Black 116 1047 958 7
QTP4X22 4.00 x 22.00 x 120.00
102 x 559 x 3048
4 x 22-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 116 1152 1054 8
QTP4X22BLK 4.00 x 22.00 x 120.00
102 x 559 x 3048
4 x 22-in. Straight Section Black 116 1152 1054 8
QTP4X24 4.00 x 24.00 x 120.00
102 x 610 x 3048
4 x 24-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 116 1257 1150 8
QTP4X24BLK 4.00 x 24.00 x 120.00
102 x 610 x 3048
4 x 24-in. Straight Section Black 116 1257 1150 8
QTP6X8 6.00 x 8.00 x 120.00
152 x 203 x 3048
6 x 8-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 116 623 570 6
QTP6X8BLK 6.00 x 8.00 x 120.00
152 x 203 x 3048
6 x 8-in. Straight Section Black 116 623 570 6
QTP6X12 6.00 x 12.00 x 120.00
152 x 305 x 3048
6 x 12-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 123 931 852 6
QTP6X12BLK 6.00 x 12.00 x 120.00
152 x 305 x 3048
6 x 12-in. Straight Section Black 123 931 852 6
QTP6X16 6.00 x 16.00 x 120.00
152 x 406 x 3048
6 x 16-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 123 1255 1148 7
QTP6X16BLK 6.00 x 16.00 x 120.00
152 x 406 x 3048
6 x 16-in. Straight Section Black 123 1255 1148 7
QTP6X18 6.00 x 18.00 x 120.00
152 x 457 x 3048
6 x 18-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 127 1413 1292 7
QTP6X18BLK 6.00 x 18.00 x 120.00
152 x 457 x 3048
6 x 18-in. Straight Section Black 127 1413 1292 7
QTP6X20 6.00 x 20.00 x 120.00
152 x 508 x 3048
6 x 20-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 127 1571 1437 7
QTP6X20BLK 6.00 x 20.00 x 120.00
152 x 508 x 3048
6 x 20-in. Straight Section Black 127 1571 1437 7
QTP6X22 6.00 x 22.00 x 120.00
152 x 559 x 3048
6 x 22-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 127 1728 1580 8
QTP6X22BLK 6.00 x 22.00 x 120.00
152 x 559 x 3048
6 x 22-in. Straight Section Black 127 1728 1580 8
QTP6X24 6.00 x 24.00 x 120.00
152 x 610 x 3048
6 x 24-in. Straight Section Pre-galvanized 150 1886 1726 8
QTP6X24BLK 6.00 x 24.00 x 120.00
152 x 610 x 3048
6 x 24-in. Straight Section Black 150 1886 1726 8
* Based on 50% fill rate.
Spec-00682  G

203 x 25 x 102
C-Bracket Pre-galvanized 4
102
QTPCB4BLK 8.00 x 1.00 x 4.00
203 x 25 x 102
C-Bracket Black 4
102
QTPCB8 8.00 x 1.00 x 8.00
203 x 25 x 203
C-Bracket Pre-galvanized 8
203
QTPCB8BLK 8.00 x 1.00 x 8.00
203 x 25 x 203
C-Bracket Black 8
203
QTPCB12 8.00 x 1.00 x 12.00
203 x 25 x 305
C-Bracket Pre-galvanized 12
305
QTPCB12BLK 8.00 x 1.00 x 12.00
203 x 25 x 305
C-Bracket Black 12
305
Center hangerS
Use with up to 1/2-in. threaded rod (obtain locally). Only one rod
needed to suspend tray. Snap-on attachment holds QUICK TRAY
PRO cable tray secure without nuts and bolts. For use with 4- to
24-in. (102- to 610-mm) tray widths. Can be used for multiple-level
installations; 1/2-in. threaded rod recommended. Corrosion-
resistant plated finish.
Bulletin: DQt
Catalog Number AxBxC in./mm Description Finish
Tray Width
in./mm
QTPCH4 7.50 x 4.00 x 1.00
191 x 102 x 25
Center Hanger Pre-galvanized 4
102
QTPCH4BLK 7.50 x 4.00 x 1.00
191 x 102 x 25
Center Hanger Black 4
102
QTPCH12 7.50 x 12.00 x 1.00
191 x 305 x 25
Center Hanger Pre-galvanized 12
305
QTPCH12BLK 7.50 x 12.00 x 1.00
191 x 305 x 25
Center Hanger Black 12
305
QTPCH24 7.50 x 24.00 x 1.00
191 x 610 x 25
Center Hanger Pre-galvanized 24
610
QTPCH24BLK 7.50 x 24.00 x 1.00
191 x 610 x 25
Center Hanger Black 24
610
Spec-00682  G

use two on 12-in. (305-mm) trays.
Bulletin: DQt
Catalog Number AxBxC in./mm Description Finish
QTPLB4 6.00 x 1.00 x 4.00
152 x 25 x 102
4-in. L-Bracket Pre-galvanized
QTPLB4BLK 6.00 x 1.00 x 4.00
152 x 25 x 102
4-in. L-Bracket Black
QTPLB8 6.00 x 1.00 x 8.00
152 x 25 x 203
8-in. L-Bracket Pre-galvanized
QTPLB8BLK 6.00 x 1.00 x 8.00
152 x 25 x 203
8-in. L-Bracket Black
QTPLB12 6.00 x 1.00 x 12.00
152 x 25 x 305
12-in. L-Bracket Pre-galvanized
QTPLB12BLK 6.00 x 1.00 x 12.00
152 x 25 x 305
12-in. L-Bracket Black
reinForCed wall braCket
For heavy-duty QUICK TRAY PRO applications. Mounts on 1-5/8-in.

76 x 25 x 152
Reinforced Wall Bracket Pre-galvanized 6
152
QTPRWB6BLK 3.00 x 1.00 x 6.00
76 x 25 x 152
Reinforced Wall Bracket Black 6
152
QTPRWB8 4.00 x 1.00 x 8.00
102 x 25 x 203
Reinforced Wall Bracket Pre-galvanized 8
203
QTPRWB8BLK 4.00 x 1.00 x 8.00
102 x 25 x 203
Reinforced Wall Bracket Black 8
203
QTPRWB12 6.00 x 1.00 x 12.00
152 x 25 x 305
Reinforced Wall Bracket Pre-galvanized 12
305
QTPRWB12BLK 6.00 x 1.00 x 12.00
152 x 25 x 305
Reinforced Wall Bracket Black 12
305
QTPRWB16 9.00 x 1.00 x 16.00
229 x 25 x 406
Reinforced Wall Bracket Pre-galvanized 16
406
QTPRWB16BLK 9.00 x 1.00 x 16.00
229 x 25 x 406
Reinforced Wall Bracket Black 16
406
QTPRWB18 3.00 x 8.00 x 3.00
76 x 203 x 76
Reinforced Wall Bracket Pre-galvanized 18
457
QTPRWB18BLK 3.00 x 8.00 x 3.00
76 x 203 x 76
Reinforced Wall Bracket Black 18
457
QTPRWB20 9.00 x 1.00 x 20.00
229 x 25 x 508
Reinforced Wall Bracket Pre-galvanized 20
508
QTPRWB20BLK 9.00 x 1.00 x 20.00
229 x 25 x 508
Reinforced Wall Bracket Black 20
508
QTPRWB24 9.00 x 1.00 x 24.00
229 x 25 x 610
Reinforced Wall Bracket Pre-galvanized 24
610
QTPRWB24BLK 9.00 x 1.00 x 24.00
229 x 25 x 610
Reinforced Wall Bracket Black 24
610
Spec-00682  G

Polymer inSert
Polymer inserts provide continuous support for the cables when
used as a tray liner.  This flame retardant polymer material is
prescored at the factory to fit in all standard width QUICK TRAY PRO
cable trays.
Bulletin: DQt
Catalog Number Description
Tray Width
in./mm
QTP4INST 4 x 120-in. (102 x 3048-mm) Polymer Insert 4
102
QTP6INST 6 x 120-in. (152 x 3048-mm) Polymer Insert 6
152
QTP8INST 8 x 120-in. (203 x 3048-mm) Polymer Insert 8
203
QTP12INST 12 x 120-in. (305 x 3048-mm) Polymer Insert 12
305
QTP16INST 16 x 120-in. (406 x 3048-mm) Polymer Insert 16
406
QTP18INST 18 x 120-in. (457 x 3048-mm) Polymer Insert 18
457
QTP20INST 20 x 120-in. (508 x 3048-mm) Polymer Insert 20
508
QTP24INST 24 x 120-in. (610 x 3048-mm) Polymer Insert 24
610